Cilinderbus met flens BRO - MET® BMB 12060- (120x125x60)

https://www.nexaparts.nl/cilinderbus-met-flens-bro-met-bmb-12060-120x125x60

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

afmeting

Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

leverancier

Model omschrijving
Afmeting

Dynamische Belasting
Glijsnelheid

Kleur

Materiaal

Model

Statische belasting
Temperatuur bereik
Wrijfingscoefficient
Binnendiameter
Buitendiameter
Lengte

Flensdiameter

BMB.12060
7442957192194
GLT

Glijlagers

NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227

Inner diameter: 120 | Outer diameter: 125 | Length: 60 |

Flancediameter: 140
Brons

Bruin

120x125x60
Cilinderbus met flens
6.00

12.50

12.50

6554480

Glijlager met smeerpockets

Inner diameter: 120 | Outer diameter: 125 | Length: 60 |

Flancediameter: 140
40 N/mm2

2,5 m/s

Bruin
BRONS/BRONS
Cilinderbus met flens
120 N/mm2

-40 to +250

0,05 tot 0,12

120 mm

125 mm

60 mm

140 mm
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